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Dear Professor Natta:
Thank you for your letter of September the Jrd. Unfortunately it
is not possible for me at this time to arrange another date for
my visit to Milano.
Otherwise I was very glad that you would accept my visit at your
laboratories. I hope that I will have the opportunity to arrange
this visit some other time.
Yours sincerely,
CENTRAL INSTITUTE FOR
INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH

Hagbarth Wang



‘Septeld, 1963

Dr.Hagbafth Wang,

Royal Nerwegian Council and
Scientific and Industrial Resear:
Central Institute for

Industrial Ressearch,
Forskningsvn.?

eur ref.792/1lv Oslo~Blindern; Norvegis’

Dear Doctor Wang,

] With regard to your letter of July 31, 1963, concerning
your visi% to Milan on October 4, I would preferably suggest you to
poetpena“your visit after Octoher T, or else to oome earlier than
Sept«25,. '

I would appreciate your letting me know your mind about
your visit here.
Sinoerely yours,

G.Natta
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Dear Professor Natta,

This autumn I have through an "OECD Senior Research Fellowship"
got the opportunity to visit Milano, and I would be very grateful
if I could get your permission to visit your institute.

I am working with Dr.Techn. N. Bergem at the High Polymer Depart-
ment at the Central Institute for Industrial Research in 0Oslo.

One of our main interesis at the moment is characterization of
Stereospesific catalysts by means ol electron spin resonance methods.
Some years ago I worked with crystallography under Professor O.Hassel
at the University of Osloc. I have ncticed the eminent works done

in your laboratories in this field, concerning both structure deter-
minations of the polymers obtained and on the catalysis used.

Before going to Milano, I will attend the VARIAN EPR workshcp.
This will be heid in Zirich from September 25 through October 3.
Thus I hope to be in Milano Frlday, October 4, and would then
like to visit your laboratories, if this is convenient Tor you.

T would appreciate very much to hear from you if this could be
arranged, and if the time suggested, Friday, October 4, suits you.

Yours sincerely,

Hagbarth Wang
Research Chemist.
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Juhe t1, 1962

Dr,Normann Bergem,

Head Dept.High Phlymer Chemistry
and Teohnology,

Central Institute for Industrial

Research,
your ref.NB/ekl Porskningswvn, 1
our ref.449/1lv Oslo-Blindern (HNorvegia)

Dezr Doctor Bergems

Referring to your letter of May 30, I wiish to inform
you that Monday the 18th'§f June will be cknvenient for a wvisit
to my Institute.

Ify by chance, I am absent, a co~worker of mine,
Prof.Danusso, will be glad to meet you.

Sincerely yours,

QG.Natta
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FORSKNINGSVN, 1

Professor, Dr. G.‘ Natta OSLO-BLINDERN, NORWAY
Instituto di Chimica Indusiriale ‘
del Politecnico YOUR REF.
Piazza Leonardo da Vinei, 32 YOUR LETTER OF
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Italia Wwwhm.q—"'“” M
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Dear Professor Natta,

Referring to my letter of April 18th, I would appreciate very much
to visit your Institute on Monday the 18th of June, and should like
to know whether this day will be convenient.

Yours sincerely,

e Nzl
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Professor, Dr. G. Natta
Instituto di Chimica Industriale
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Dear Professor Natta,

FORSKNINGSVN. 1
OSLO-BLINDERN, NORWAY

YOUR REF.

YOUR LETTER OF

OUR REF. NB/ef
DATE Apr11 18, 1962

I thank you very much for your kind letter of April 4, telllng me /

that I will be welcome for a visit to your Institute.

According to your advice I have postponed the visit and will contact
you as soon as the plans are ready for my next trip, which will propably

take place at the end of May.

Yours sincerely,

Nt OMJW

Normann Bergem
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r¥iﬂ Dr. Normen Bergem
. Central Institute for
_ Industrid Research

our ref. 267/eg Forkkningsvn. 1

Oslo-Blindern, (Norvegia)

Dear Doctor Bergem,

With regard to your letter of March 30,
1962, I regret to inform you that I shall not be in Milan
on April 24 and that a number of coworkers of mine will be
absent too, owing to Emster holidays. In fact Faster falls
on April 22 and April 25 is an Italian Bational holiday.

If you can postpone your visit after May
18t, I shall be glad to meet you; if it is impomssible for
you to do 80, on your arrival here, please ring my secre—
tary up (telephone ¥° 292105/6/7) in order to know whether
some of my coworkers are in Milan.

With my best regards.

G.NATTA
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Dear Professor Natta,

The writer of this letter, who is the leader of the department for
high polymer chemistry and technology at the Central Instltute f6r
Industrial Research, Oslo, Norway, will be in Milano on Tuesday 24,
April, and would appreclate very much to get an opport unity To vislt
your institute and to discuss matters of common interest with members 1/3 1)
of your staff.

WA

T should like very much to know whether the proposed visit will be (K(%/V(

convenient for you and your institute.

‘

Very sinecerely yours,

A/WM s b3 ks

Normann Bergem

‘ ' Dr. techn.
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DERES REF. DERES BREV AV VAR REF. DATUM
—/MHA “eb. 12- 1959

Dear Sir,

On December 10th 1958, we wrote you about the following vsper:
"Properties of Isotactic, Atactic and Stereoblock Homopo-

lymers, Random and Block Copolymers of oc-Ulefins."

seNatts, Institute Chimiea Industriale del Poletecnico,
wilane.

“%e inquired if you could possibly supprly us with the report,
or if you could give us any information about where to obtsin
ite

If it does not inconvenience you too much, we would appreci-
ate a speedy snswer, s this is very urgent.

Hoping to hesr from you, snd thsnking you in advance, we sre,
Yours faithfully

STUDIESHLSKAPET FOR NORSK INDUSTRI
the librery

Margot Haave Andersen.,xfj

Plesse addr the reply to the gender,, Q&



Dec, 23, 1959

Hessra. Norak Hydro,
Oslo (Worvegia)

Dear Sirs, .-
ws need heavy water (t4tle 297) Ffor scientific
work and we hope you can supply us with it.

Por the present ws wish an aucunt of 100 gns,
supplied in ampoules of 25 cc.maxinum, but preferably less,

If 1% i® avaibable, we should bs very ghateful to
you for an z2arly dslivery.

Very truly yours,

(Prof.G.Natta)
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P February 15, 1959
/

Mrs,Margot Haave Andarsen
tudies for Norsk Ind,
Forskhingsveien 1 5

Ref,No.214/r1 BLINDERN - Norvegia

,\\

Dear lMrs, Andersen,

with reference to your letter of February 12, 1959
econcerning the paper $"Properties ol Isotactie, A®actic and Sterso-
bloek Homopolymers, Random and Bloek Copolymers of ¢ —Olefins " ,

I wish to inform you that the Natta's paper is new in press oh
®Journal ef Polymer Science!

As soon as we receive the reprints, we shall esend %0 you
2 ecopy of thaen,

With best regerds,
Yours truly,

(Mrs.)Rossana Lamma
(Se.retary to Prof.Natta)
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